XX CARRERA POPULAR SENDA DEL OSO

MEDIA MARATON
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION
Barbosa VETERANOA  TOSCAF RECTA =
1 1 10 Pablo alooios P CRANG T TRASONA 01:13:39
 SENIOR CENTRO )
2 1 89 Sergio Paredes Virgds Masculino ASTURIANO DE  BANUGUES 01:17:07
OVIEDO
3 2 118 Ruben Valle Rodriguez ETERANO A GALGALUGONE g o 01:19:47
: Tomas SENIOR GALGALUGONE o0
4 2 116 Constantino Rodriguez Masculino S LUGONES 01:20:52
Rodriguez VETERANOC  ATLETISMO  MIERES DEL oo
5 1 104 Ruben Herrero Masculino MIERES CAMINO 01:22:31
6 2 77 ifiigo Méndez Lopez {EIERANO € EMC-TRIATLON  LUGONES 01:23:10
VETERANO C  INDEPENDIENT ESTRADA, LA .
7 3 7 Ivan Amago Blanco o clino E (CORVERA) 01:23:47
: ACADEMIA
8 3 107 Ignacio anz VETERANO A CVILSANTA  GlJON 01:24:18
OLAYA
9 1 14 Miguel Blanco Embun  YEIERANOD 4 THE BEST  CORTES 01:24:27
10 3 94 Benjamin Perez Molleda  piNIOR SALGALUGONE | yGoNEs 01:24:34
RAFAEL
11 1 91 Israel Pazos Figueroa EIERNO B cEACTIVO GALLEGO 01:24:36
SAINZ 21 2D
12 2 31 Pablo Escobio Ovies  {E1ERNO B TRIOVIEDO GIJON 01:24:39
: Copete VETERANOD  GALGALUGONE o4
13 2 23 Javier copete VETERANC S LUGONES 01:24:55
C.D. ATLETISMO VILLAOBISPO
14 4 40 Radl Fernandez VETERANO A~ ciiNiIcA DE LAS 01:26:42
FISIORAMA REGUERAS
SanchezDel ~ VETERANOB  C.C.VALLES CORREDORIA .
15 3 110 Abraham Busto Masculino MINEROS (OVIEDO) 01:27:09
: s SENIOR CLUB TRIATLON CAMPETA, LA o
16 1 68 Jessica Lopez Viejo Femenino OVIEDO (MIERES) 01:27:19
) . . VETERANOD  WOLVES RUN .
17 3 114 Lisardo Sudrez Suarez Masculino PROJECT OVIEDO 01:27:20
: Rodriguez VETERANOA  CLUB TRIATLON .
18 5 103 Felipe Rodrigue VETERANC S OVIEDO 01:27:20
19 6 121 Ramon VilaPosada  YLTERANO A TRI4FITRUNNER yiepo 01:27:20
: VETERANOA  TRIATLON SANTULLANO .
20 7 26 David Cue Masculino OVIEDO DE MIERES 01:27:21
Camacho VETERANOC  C.D. 2007 LUGO DE .
21 4 i Carlos Rodriguez Masculino LLANERA LLANERA 01:27:34
) VETERANOD  INDEPENDIENT ESTRADA, LA o
22 4 30 Manu DiazVazquez  \ioccilino E (CORVERA) 01:29:00
23 1 109 Roberto Sanchez Berbes \&E;E%':g F :ENDEPENDIENT TERENES 01:29:12
24 5 21 Pablo Castafio Boza  LIERaNO € INDEPENDIENT  oyjepo 01:29:24
25 8 48 Victor Garcla | VETERANO A a0 NaviA NAVIA 01:29:49
: VETERANOA  INDEPENDIENT ESTRADA, LA o
26 9 84 Ruben Moreira Alonso Masculino E (CORVERA) 01:29:49
VETERANOF  TINEO 0.
27 2 95 Jose Manuel Perez Soto Masculino ALETISMO OVIEDO 01:29:53
.o SENIOR INDEPENDIENT RAICES NUEVO 20
28 2 70 Carmen Mantilla Ruiz Femenino E (CASTRILLON) 01:30:36
29 5 22 Edu Colunga Abad  EIERANOD  INDEPENDIENT  oyjepo 01:31:05
C.D.
30 6 51 JuanRamén  GarciaVigo  YLTERANOD  ESpORTATE-  OVIEDO 01:31:45
BIKILA
(inter\'/dl
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By WWW.runvasport.es

RUNVASPORT



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

\

(inter%ﬂ
By s

RUNVASPORT

XX CARRERA POPULAR SENDA DEL OSO

Dorsal
56

37

43

13

98

54

15

90
18
69

119

92

74

53

99

50

71

59
44
55
65
35
124
93
108
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47

MEDIA MARATON
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria
Pedro Gorria \&E;E%':g E
. Fernandez SENIOR

Tomas Alvarez Masculino
. Andina VETERANO B

Rubén Fernandez Masculino
César Gallego Acedo \&E;E%':g D

Jose Abeledo Tarrio ﬁ/IEa'\élc?Jﬁno
Miguel Angel Berdasco Rey }\/AE;SECFSﬁ'r\]IS D
: Prieto VETERANO E

Jose Luis Fernandez Masculino
Miguel Angel  Banciella Alvaro \&E;E%':g D
Iban Gonzalez VETERANO B

Fernandez Masculino
ia Blanco VETERANO C

Fabian Menéndez Masculino
Sergio José Alvarez Orozco \&Eazlzc%'ﬁ'r\]lg c
José Manuel Pascual Diez \&E;E%':g E
Jorge Canal Monte \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS A

Raquel Lorenzo Garcia Egmgﬁno
: Vallina VETERANO A

David Fernandez Masculino
Francisco De Perez VETERANO D

Asis Fernandez Masculino
Martinez VETERANO D

Jose Blas Antuia Masculino
: Gonzalez VETERANO C

David Alonso Masculino
. Redondo VETERANO B

Miriam Alvarez Femenino
Garcia VETERANO D

Carlos Rodriguez Masculino
Santiago Martin Concejo \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS E
: Herrero VETERANO D

Angel Luis Herrero Masculino
Alberto Garcia Alonso \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS A
Julian Gonzalez VETERANO D

Fernandez Masculino
< : Lombardia VETERANO F

Jose Maria Meana Masculino
Luis Fernandez VETERANO B

Alvarez Masculino
Angel Jara Farfan \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS A
Perez VETERANO B

Vanesa Fernandez Femenino
San Emeterio  VETERANO B

Jose Manuel Alvarez Masculino
Roberto Rubio Rozas \&E;E%':g b
- Garcia VETERANO B

i Cadorniga Femenino

www.runvasport.es

Equipo

C.D. 2007
LLANERA

CAO NAVIA

CLUB
ATLETISMO
PRAVIA

C.D. 2007
LLANERA

INDEPENDIENT
E

A.D. LAS XANAS

C.D. 2007
LLANERA

INDEPENDIENT
E

TRIDREAMS
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

WOLVES RUN
PROJECT

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

CENTRO
ASTURIANO DE
OVIEDO

CENTRO
ASTURIANO DE
OVIEDO

CENTRO
ASTURIANO DE
OVIEDO
CHANWAS

INDEPENDIENT
E

MAINSA
LOSADA
SAPPORO

CHANWAS

BUENAS VIBRAS
RC

CLUB NAUTICO
ENSIDESA

CHANWAS
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

@NOTEOXIDES
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

CEREZAL

POBLACION
ABLES

LUANCO
OVIEDO

OVIEDO
A CORURNA

OVIEDO

LUGO DE
LLANERA

ARGAME
OVIEDO

GAXIN (AVILES)
OVIEDO

GIJON

CENAL

SAN MARTIN DE
TEVERGA

RAICES NUEVO
(CASTRILLON)

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

AVILES

GIJON
SOLARES

AVILES

PINERA
(LLANERA)

AVILES

OVIEDO

MIERES DEL
CAMINO

OVIEDO
GIJON
GIJON

OVIEDO

CASTANAL
(LAVIANA)

2de4

01:32:01

01:32:04

01:32:31

01:32:31

01:33:06

01:33:15

01:33:42

01:34:08

01:34:09

01:34:39

01:35:21

01:36:00

01:36:46

01:37:28

01:37:39

01:37:59

01:37:59

01:38:00

01:38:03

01:38:42

01:39:11

01:39:50

01:41:13

01:41:38

01:41:40

01:41:47

01:42:06

01:42:09

01:42:13

01:44:13

01:44:15
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MEDIA MARATON
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria

David Rico De La Vega \&E;E%':g ¢
Ramoén Herrera Cuesta \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS b
Javi Martin Palacio \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS B
- Sandoval VETERANO B

Leticia vallejo Femenino
; ; Izquierdo VETERANO D

Celia Benigna Alonso Femenino
José Fernando  Diaz Garcia \&E;E%’:g B
Fernandez VETERANO D

Jose Manuel Garcia Masculino
Carlos Gbémez Leon \&Eazlzc%'ﬁ'r\]lg B
: Fernandez VETERANO F

Fabian Andia Masculino

SENIOR

Sarah Mcsharry Femenino
. Menendez VETERANO D

Antonio Mufioz Masculino
Rodriguez VETERANO E

Arturo Miranda Masculino
: Vazquez VETERANO B

Sonia Cobreros Femenino
Andrés José Ruperez Porro \&E;E%':g A
Fernandez VETERANO B

Israel Alvarez Masculino
Palomares VETERANO A

Manuel Chuquinaupa  Masculino
Diego Fernandez Villar \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r\\IS B
Humberto Llera Caras \&Eazlzc%'ﬁ'r\]lg c
Robert Gregory Moore \&E;E%’:g ¢
Joel Pinto Lopes \l\//IEaTsEcE'IA;EIg B
. Cuesta VETERANO D

Roman Quintana Masculino
Eugenio Carbajo Oterino \&Eazlzc%'ﬁ'r\]lg D
. g VETERANO D

Manuel Antonio Garcia Alvarez Masculino
" Menéndez VETERANO D

Adriano Pérez Masculino
. VETERANO D

Alfonso Coto Garcia Masculino
Triguero VETERANO D

Ramon Manuel g2y e, Masculino
. . VETERANO D

Ana Irimia Garcia Femenino
. . VETERANO B

Isabel Garcia Martinez Femenino
: Montes VETERANO B

Daniel Granada Masculino
N VETERANO B

Andrew Faraday Giles Masculino
: VETERANO B

Consuelo Garcia Alvarez Fermnenino

www.runvasport.es

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

GO FIT
CORREDORES,
OVIEDO

INDEPENDIENT
E

CASTRILLON
TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

BUENAS VIBRAS
RC

CENTRO
ASTURIANO DE
OVIEDO

INDEPENDIENT
E

C.C.VALLES
MINEROS

INDEPENDIENT
E

TEAM SPORT
SPIRIT

CLUB RELIEVE
AVILES

INDEPENDIENT
E
GO FIT

CORREDORES,
OVIEDO

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

XUNTOS
CALEYANDO

TRIDREAMS
INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

CARNICERIA

BASI

CENTRO
ASTURIANO

CENTRO
ASTURIANO DE
OVIEDO
INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

BUENAS VIBRAS
RC

INDEPENDIENT
E

TRIDREAMS

POBLACION
OVIEDO

OVIEDO
OVIEDO

GIJON

PIEDRAS
BLANCAS

HERA, LA
ABULI

OVIEDO
OVIEDO

POLA DE SIERO

RONDIELLA
(LLANERA)

OVIEDO

MIERES DEL
CAMINO

OVIEDO

MIERES
(LIMANES-SIER
0)

OVIEDO

GIJON
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
AVILES

OVIEDO

PRADO
(TEVERGA)

OVIEDO
OVIEDO

PENA, LA
(AVILES)

AVILES
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
HEDRADA

OVIEDO

3de4

01:44:21

01:44:22

01:44:38

01:45:09

01:45:12

01:46:35

01:46:35

01:46:43

01:47:10

01:47:11

01:47:42

01:47:48

01:48:33

01:48:44

01:48:55

01:48:59

01:49:21

01:50:06

01:50:06

01:50:10

01:50:26

01:51:28

01:52:00

01:52:00

01:52:01

01:52:52

01:52:54

01:53:13

01:53:26

01:53:57

01:54:44
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MEDIA MARATON
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria

Carolina Palacio Varela \F/ELEeRr'loi\r’:Ic? A
Alvarez VETERANO B

Jorge Castafion Masculino
Claudio Diaz Rodriguez \&Eazlzc%'ﬁ'r\]lg D
lvan Fernandez VETERANO B

Alonso Masculino
Maria Jose Maza Cobo \F/g;Eeeri\r’:lc? D
: Robles VETERANO C

Sergio Fernandez Masculino
José Maria Hurtado Lucio \I\//IEe;rsEcm’r:loo E
. Cano De Los VETERANO F

Jose Luis Santos Masculino
- ! Fernandez VETERANO C

Luis Enrique Alvarez Masculino
David Lépez Alonso \l\//IE;:sEcE'IA:’r:IS B
’ Fernandez VETERANO C

Adrian Vazquez Masculino
Tobio VETERANO C

Jonatan Fernandez Masculino
: - Benitez VETERANO A

Gloria Patricia Monsalve Femenino
Menéndez VETERANO D

Juan M. Garcia Masculino
: Lopez VETERANO C

Gabriel Fernandez Masculino
Elena Villagra Alvarez \F/g;Eeeri\r’:lc? c
. Martin VETERANO C

Marfa Menéndez Femenino
: Sanchez VETERANO A

Norma Lucia Tituafa Femenino
Manuel Belda Avila \&E;E%wg F
Santiago Somoza Pardo \I\//IEe;rsEcm’r:loo F
Cabello VETERANO F

Rafael Gonzalez Masculino
Maria Belén Costa Rivas \F/ELEeRr'loi\r’:Ic? b
Tino Alvarez VETERANO E

Pérez-manso Masculino

www.runvasport.es

G.M. CUMBRE
LLANGREU
INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

CLUB BOXEO
TINO LA ARRNA
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

4 THE BEST
INDEPENDIENT
E

CEREZAL
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

EXIOM
INDEPENDIENT
E

INDEPENDIENT
E

CORRESIERO
ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENT
E

GO FIT
RUNNERS

GO FIT
CORREDORES,
OVIEDO

POBLACION
OVIEDO

RIBADESELLA

COLLOTO
(OVIEDO)

GIJON

VILLAVERDE DE
PONTONES

OVIEDO
BURGOS

AVILES

CASTANAL
(LAVIANA)

GIJON

CORREDORIA
(OVIEDO)

GIJON

GIJON
SOTO DEL
BARCO

(ASTURIAS)

OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO
OVIEDO

MADRID
LLORIANES
(VALDESOTO-SI
ERO)

SOTRONDIO

BUENO (RIBERA

DE ARRIBA)

OVIEDO

4ded

01:54:59

01:54:59

01:55:56

01:55:56

01:57:08

01:57:14

01:57:14

01:57:19

01:58:31

02:00:05

02:01:11

02:01:55

02:02:00

02:02:10

02:03:04

02:05:51

02:06:42

02:06:43

02:08:50

02:15:42

02:18:26

02:22:51

02:22:51



